
  

Bid documents were distributed to 23 general contractors.  Bids were opened on June 11, 2009. The 
Yantis Company submitted the lowest compliant bid of eight bids received: 
 

Yantis Company, San Antonio, TX  $5,939,273.25 
W.W. Webber, LLC, Houston, TX  $7,064,720.91 
Austin Bridge & Road, Inc., Austin, TX  $7,258,095.50 
Austin Engineering Co., Inc., Austin, TX  $7,353,117.30 
RGM Constructors, LP, Pflugerville, TX  $7,870,752.50 
Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc., Houston, TX  $8,287,888.50 
Ballenger Construction Co., San Antonio, TX  $8,359,108.02 
Chasco Constructors, Ltd, LLP, Round Rock, TX   Non-compliant 

 
Participation goals stated in the solicitation were 28.56% DBE.   Total participation estimated on base bid 
amount of $5,939,273.25. 

 

NON DBE TOTAL – PRIME    $2,916,569.65 49.11% 

Yantis Company, San Antonio, TX 78231 $2916,569.65 49.11% 
    
DBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $1,714,719.50 28.87% 

(MH)Lone Star Ready Mix, LP, Leander, TX (ready mix concrete) $32,643.75 0.55 % 
(FW)Capitol Concrete Contractors Inc., Liberty Hill, TX (concrete paving)$1,278,077.00  21.52% 
(FW)Roadway Specialties, Inc., Austin, TX (fencing) $144,498.75  2.43% 
(FH)Brenda Maldonado Trucking, LLC, San Antonio, TX (trucking)  $259,500.00 4.37%             
 
NON DBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $1,307,984.10 22.02% 

Richards Electric, LP, Cedar Park, TX (electrical and security)     $1,100,651.00            18.53 % 
Highway Technologies, Inc., Austin, TX (none listed)                        $27,600.00             0.47% 
Stomper, Inc., Euless, TX (P22 rubbilization)                                    $12,787.50               0.21% 
H.D. Supply Waterworks, Inc., Round Rock, TX (water pipes/footings) $20,270.00          0.34%    
Rinker Materials, Inc., Austin, TX (storm pipe)                                 $68,975.05               1.16% 
Total Demolition, Inc., Del Valley, TX (building demolition)           $78,000.00               1.31% 
 
The contractor submitted a DBE compliance plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was 
approved by the Department of Small and Minority Business Resources.  Second and third bidder 
information is provided below. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – WW Webber, Houston, TX    $7,064,720.91 
63.08 % Non DBE prime participation; 28.57 % DBE; 8.35 % Non DBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – Austin Bridge & Road, L.P., Austin, TX   $7,258,095.50 
58.14% Non DBE prime participation; 28.96 % DBE; 12.89% Non DBE subcontractor participation. 
 

 

   

 


